CARTA
DE
VINOS

Y BASCOOK

2024



BLANCOS

D.O. Bizkaiko Txakolina
Aretxabaleta

Artizar

Butroi Seleccién

Gure Arbasoak
ltsasmendi 7

Lainoa

180°

D.O. Rueda

Finca Saltamontes
Honoro Vera
Malcorta
Menade*

Perro Verde
Quintaluna®

D.O.Ca. Rioja
Campillo
El Pacto del Alto Najerilla

D.O. Rias Baixas

Dandelion
Valtea

D.O. Ribeiro
El Paraguas Atlantico

2024

PVP
24.50€
52.00€
21.50€
30.00€
23.00€
30.00€
26.00€

54.00€
20.00€
27.00€
22.00€
21.00€
20.50€

20.00€
24.00€

26.00€
22.50€

26.50€



BLANCOS

2024
D.O. Valdeorras PVP
AS2 Ladeiras 27.50€
D.O. Bierzo
Mengoba 25.00€
D.O. Toro
La Jefa - 21.00€
D.O.P. Pago de Arinzano
Hacienda de Arinzano 26.00€
Gran Vino 7/6.00€

ROSADOS

2024

D.O. Somontano PVP
Enate 22.00€

D.O.P. Pago de Arinzano
A de Arinzano rosado 25.00€



ESPUMOSOS

2024

Navarra
MdO Moscato de Ochoa

D.O. Cava
Martinez

OPUS Mirgin
Rimarts UVAE
Rimarts Reserva 18

D.O. Champagne

Mumm Millesime

Paul Déthune

Andre Clouet

Faniel & Fils

Veuve Cliquot
Perrier-Jouet Blason Rose

DULCES

2024

Urezti - Itsasmendi
Bizi Goxo
Ximénez-Spinola - Pedro Ximénez

Disznéké Aszi 5 puttonyos - Tokayi

PVP
21.50€

20.00€
41.50€
43.00€
24.00€

60.00€
61.10€
50.00€
62.00€
7/5.00€
90.00€

PVP
6.00€"

6.00€
7.50€
9.00€



TINTOS

2024

D.O.Ca. Rioja

lzadi

La Nieta

El Puntido

Pujanza Norte

La Cueva del Contador
Manuel Quintano
Capricho

El Pacto

Ysius

Tilburi

Campillo

Ferndndez Gomez (M.C)
Abel Mendoza

Ezki Basoa

Elle de Landaluce

D.O. Ribera del Duero
Portia Crianza

Avan Vifiedos Viejos
Tomas Postigo

Pago de Olivas
Parcela Nogal |

Pago de Carraovejas

Castilla y Leén
Abadia Retuerta
La Encina

D.O. Jumilla
Juan Gil

PVP
22.60€
165.00€
55.00€
59.80€
84.50€
40.00€
25.50€
23.00€
43.50€
26.00€
24.00€
21.00€
45.00€
33.00€
23.00€

23.50€
25.00€
40.00€
48.00€
60.00€
52.00€

33.50€
26.00€

24.00€



TINTOS

2024

D.O. Priorato
Gratallops

D.O. Toro

El Viejo Matsu
Victorino
Quinta Quietud

D.O. Mallorca
AN2

D.O.P. Pago de Arinzano
Arinzano Merlot
La Casona de Arinzano

D.O. Chianti
Fontodi

D.O. Calatayud
Honoro Vera

CRUSOE TREASURE

2024

Sea Soul n°3
Sea Passion n°2

Sea Passion n°6

PVP
62.50€

38.50€
50.00€
28.00€

31.50€

52.00€
31.00€

43.50€

22.00€

PVP
65.00€

79.00€
85.00€



